DRINK MENU

Aperitifs
Martini dry
Martini bianco
Aperol

Aperol Spritz

Liqueurs
Jagermaister
Becherovka

Pradéd Herbal Liqueur
Eggnog Liqueur
Peppermint Liqueur
Griotka (Cherry Liqueur)

Spirits

Bozkov Tuzemsky

Finlandia vodka

Absolut vodka

Hruskovice (Pear Brandy) 43%
Slivovice (Plum Brandy) 47%

Whisky - Bourbon

Jack Daniel s 0ld No.7
Johnnie Walker Red label
Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Brandy - Cognack
Metaxa 5*

Tequila

Siera Silver

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater London Dry Gin

Beefeater Blood Orange
Roku

10l
10l
4cl

4l
4cl
4l
4cl
4l
4cl

4l
4cl
4l
4cl
4l

4cl
4l
4cl
4cl

4

4cl

4l
4cl
4l
4cl
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Cervenohorské sedlo
Rum
Legendario 4l 79,-
Republika Exklusiva 4c 79,-
Don Papa 4d - 19,-
Diplomatico 4c 119,-
Pampero Aniversario 4d - 19,-
Zacapa 23Y 4c 149,-

Local specialties from Jeseniky

Absinth Bitter 55%
Jesenik Herbal Liqueur 40%

BLU liqueur from blueberries
from Jesenik

Wine

White Wine a2
Red Wine a2
Prosecco DOC a2

4cl
4cl

4cl

021

021
0,11

Bottle of wine according to the wine list

Sparkling wines
Bohemia Sekt Brut/Demi sec a2
Bohemia Sekt Non-Alcoholic an
Mionetto Prosecco a2

Bubbly Drink for Kids

Beer
Pilsner Urquell Na Hladinku
(Classic pour with thick creamy head)

Pilsner Urquell Snyt

(small beer with more foam)

Pilsner Urquell Mliko

(beer poured almost entirely as foam)

Radegast Rdznd 10°

Volba SIadki (Master Brewer’s Choice)
Birell Pomelo & Grapefruit

Birell Light

051

031

031
051
031
041
051
031
051

85,-
75,-

75,-

78,
78,-
64,-

290,-
290,-
390,-
119,-

65,-
54,-

54,-
55,-
39,-
54,-
55,-
39,-
55,-
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Cervenohorské sedlo

Pitcher with water and citrus 11 89,- Snacks
Fruit pitcher 0,51 75,- Potato Chipsao 55,
129 Breadsticks a1,a7 45,-

Kofola on Tap 031 30~ Salted Almonds s 49,-
051 50- ' Salted Peanuts ss 49,-

Coca cola 0331 55- = Salted Pistachios s 59,-

Coca cola zero 0,331 5.

Rajec — Still, Lightly Sparkling 0,331 55,-

Vinea 0251 55

Targa Still, Lightly Sparkling 0,251 55, |

Tonic — Original, Ginger, Rose 0,25 55,- 3

Ledovy Caj — Green Jasmine, i

Black Lemon, Black Peach 0,251 55

Curiosa Juice 0,251 55~

Red bull Energy Drink 0,251 59,- i

Coffee, Tea & Hot Beverages i

Ristretto a7, 55,- E

Espresso 7,s 55,- E

Espresso Americano a7, as 55,- E

Espresso Macchiato a7, xs 65- |

Espresso Doppio a7, s 69,- E

Cappuccino w7, xs 65

Latte Macchiato a7, ss 75- |

Babyccino s, ns 35,- i

Viennese Coffee a7, ss 65, i

Algerian Coffee 3,47, 79- |

Hot Chocolate a7 75, i

Dilmah Tea 59,- i

Fresh Ginger Tea 69

Mulled Wine White/Red nz 75

Grog 69,- i

Hot Griot 69,-

Bombardino a3, a7 99 -

Milk For Coffee 8,-

Portioned Honey 15,-



